         This product use to polish mold and the
products which have cyclinder shape. It can
be use to polish Stainless pipe, Steel cyclinder,
products mold and etc.
         ลอ้ทรายแกนใชส้ าหรับงานขัดแมพ่มิพ ์และ
งานขัดชิน้งานทีม่ทีรงกระบอก สามารถใชไ้ดก้ับ
สเตนเลส เหล็ก อลมูเินียม
List Product Code Size Grit. Material Max Speed Colour Unit Packing
1 J07A0360256SA40 40 20
2 J07A0360256SA60 60 20
3 J07A0360256SA80 80 20
4 J07A0360256SA100 100 20
5 J07A0360256SA120 60mm 120 Aluminum Oxide 12300 r.m.p. Brown - 20
6 J07A0360256SA150 150 20
7 J07A0360256SA180 180 20
8 J07A0360256SA240 240 20
9 J07A0360256SA320 320 20
60
25
60x5mm,60x10mm,
60x15mm,60x20mm
Stainless Steel Iron Aluminium